
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M60
Judge: 

Adrian Neagu ROU Budapest, HUN 14-03-29WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 5.93

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-24  09:00:00

End: 19-03-24  10:27:00

1 1834 Heiner LÜERS M60 5.32     Germany

2 3365 Wieslaw MUSIAL M60 5.26     Poland

3 3082 Marek GRZYB M60 5.09     Poland

4 1635 Detlef DÖPPING M60 5.06     Germany

5 2829 Stein Tore KLUNGLAND M60 4.91     Norway

6 613 PRISCO OTERO Jose Maria DEL M60 4.86     Spain

7 829 Mati MÄRTSON M60 4.81     Estonia

8 2095 János HORVÁTH M60 4.79     Hungary

9 1570 Elguja TATARASHVILI M60 4.70     Georgia

10 487 Jiri URBAN M60 4.67     Czech Republic

11 36 Gerasim HAYRAPETYAN M60 4.57     Armenia

12 1530 Terence TIMMIS M60 4.29     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

13 3247 Piotr KUBICZEK M60 4.24     Poland

14 72 Wayne MARRIOTT M60 4.22     Australia

15 708 AYALA Florencio MARTINEZ M60 4.19     Spain

16 3086 Tadeusz GULBICKI M60 4.10     Poland

17 255 Emilio LEVIN M60 4.09     Brazil

18 1036 Yves DELAVIERE M60 4.03     France

19 1915 Thomas REINBECK M60 3.97     Germany

20 875 Kari HURMERINTA M60 3.93     Finland

21 22 Alfredo Oscar BORDON M60 3.64     Argentina
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I II III IV V VI

5.32 5.20 5.20 5.17 5.04 4.14Heiner LÜERS

5.26 5.18 5.06 5.04 5.16 5.14Wieslaw MUSIAL

4.85 4.77 5.04 4.95 4.84 5.09Marek GRZYB

5.06 4.88 4.79 4.92 4.84 3.68Detlef DÖPPING

4.91 4.84 xStein Tore KLUNGLAND

4.73 x 4.70 4.77 4.86 rPRISCO OTERO Jose Maria DEL

4.66 4.66 4.70 5.57 4.79 4.81Mati MÄRTSON

4.61 4.61 4.79 4.70 4.71 4.63János HORVÁTH

4.27 4.23 4.70Elguja TATARASHVILI

4.57 4.64 4.15Jiri URBAN

4.57 3.24 rGerasim HAYRAPETYAN

4.29 rTerence TIMMIS

4.24 4.09 -Piotr KUBICZEK

4.00 4.22 xWayne MARRIOTT

3.95 4.09 4.19AYALA Florencio MARTINEZ

4.10 3.98 4.09Tadeusz GULBICKI

4.09 4.03 4.03Emilio LEVIN

x 4.03 3.87Yves DELAVIERE

3.69 3.75 3.97Thomas REINBECK

x x 3.93Kari HURMERINTA

x 3.60 3.64Alfredo Oscar BORDON

  Note:

SB -Season Best
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